5
ABB Building Technologies 5/1
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
Contents:
OT 16...125
Selection table for OT 16...125 ...........................................................................  5/2 - 5/3
Ordering information OT 16...125 ......................................................................  5/4 - 5/5
Switch-Disconnectors

13
14
Ordering Information
OT 16...125, Accessories
OA1G_
Auxiliary contacts - mounted
on both sides of the switch.
OA2G11
S
01
02
5A
S
00
26
5A
OTS32T3
S
00
46
2A
OTS63T1
Terminal shrouds
Snap-on mounting to the switch, transparent.
Suitable Type Order number Recomm. Weight
for order qty one pc
switches [kg] [pcs]
For 3-pole switches
OT 16...32E3, -ET3 OTS 32T3 1SCA022353R6670 10 0.01
OT45...63E3, -ET3 OTS 63T3 1SCA022353R6750 10 0.01
OT 100...125E3, ET3 OTS 125T3 1SCA022379R9680 10 0.01
For fourth and additional pole
OTP_32E_ OTS 32T1 1SCA022353R6830 10 0.01
OTP_63E_ OTS 63T1 1SCA022353R6910 10 0.01
OTP_125E OTS 125T1 1SCA022379R9760 10 0.01
SwitchLine
5
ABB Building Technologies 5/7
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
Ordering Information
OT 16...125, Accessories
OTZW 17
OETLZW24
1) In type OWP5D1 there are stickers for different switch sizes which should be
glued on the kit face.
S
01
24
5A
O
I
II
N
O
I
O
OFF
Conversion kits for the combination switches
The attachment levers are provided with holes, enabling different shaft distances. The combination
switches can be mounted either horizontally or vertically.
Suitable Shaft  distance Type Order number Package
for switches [mm] [pcs]
By-pass switch
A combination of two handles in parallel with one change-over switch to pass-by- for ex. - a breaker
for maintenance. In the kit a handle OHB80J6E011 with I-O-II -indication and shafts are included.
OT 16...125E betw. A and B OTZW 17 1SCA022387R1620 1
90 + (0...6) x 15
betw. A and C
90 + (0...10) x 15
Mechanical interlock 1)